
Lays Classic Potato Chips
Coleslaw

Potato Salad

All-Beef Wiener

Stoddard's Classic Bratwurst
Stoddard's Specialty Bratwurst (Flavor Changes Nightly)

Chicken Salad Sandwich

Sweet Potato Veggie Burger

Bottled Water

Canned Pepsi Products 
(Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, Mt. Dew, Diet Mtn Dew,
MUG Rootbeer, Lemonade, Iced Tea)

(NF, DF, GF, VN)

(NF, DF, GF, VG)

(NF, DF, GF, VG)

(NF)

(NF)

(NF)

(NF, DF, VN, VG)

4.49
6.49
6.99
2.49
1.99
2.49
5.99
5.99
6.99

2.99

3.99

All-You-Can-Eat Concessions Windows
- Food ends three hours after gates open
- Limit two sandwiches and two sides per trip
- All you can drink soda/water for three hours
- Three tabs for beer, spiked seltzer, wine, or kid's games

Cheeseburger (NF)


