



All-Beef Wiener (NF) Cheeseburger (NF)	4.49 6.49	Canned Pepsi Products (Pepsi, Pepsi Zero, Mt. Dew, Diet Mtn Dew, MUG Rootbeer, Lemonade, Iced Tea)  Bottled Water  2.99  3.99
Chicken Salad Sandwich (NF) Coleslaw (NF, DF, GF, VG)	6.99 2.49	
Lays Classic Potato Chips (NF, DF, GF, VN)	1.99	All-You-Can-Eat Concessions Windows
Potato Salad (NF, DF, GF, VG)	2.49	- Food ends three hours after gates open
Stoddard's Classic Bratwurst (NF)	5.99	- Limit two sandwiches and two sides per trip
Stoddard's Specialty Bratwurst (Flavor Changes Nightly)	5.99	- All you can drink soda/water for three hours
Sweet Potato Veggie Burger (NF, DF, VN, VG)	6.99	- Three tabs for beer, spiked seltzer, wine, or kid's games